DATE

November 11
December 3
December 7
December 14
December 17
December 19
January 4
January 9
January 11
January 18
January 23

1-B Girls
2 -AGirls
3 -BBoys
4 - ABoys

Tri County Basketball

2024-2025

OPPONENT

Jackson Academy
Bentonia Gibbs
Central Hinds
Benton Academy
Central Hinds
Canton Academy
Canton Academy
Jackson Academy
Manchester
Central Holmes
Bentonia Gibbs

** - Teams are listed in order of games

LOCATION

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

TIME

5:15
6:00
9:00
9:00
TBA
5:00
9:00
5:15
9:00
9:00
6:00

TEAMS**

1,3,2,4
24
1,324
12,34
1,324
12,34
12,34
1,324
12,34
12,34
2,4



